	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 11 Union Street, #940 Dakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 be@ousd.org E-Mail ttp://www.ousd.org
Legislation Details					
File #:	17-1	1366 Version: 1	Name:	Amendment No. 1, Professional S Communities In Collaboration, LLC Education District 1 Director - Jody	C - Board of
Туре:	Agre	eement or Contract	Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/5/2	2017	In control:	Board of Education	
On agenda:	6/14	4/2017	Final action	a: 6/14/2017	
Enactment date:	6/14	4/2017	Enactment	#: 17-0853	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract between the District and Communities in Collaboration, LLC., Oakland, CA, for latter to conduct a North Oakland Community Survey on K-8 Needs, as describe in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for Board of Education Director Jody London, extending Contract term from March 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017 to August 31, 2017, at no additional cost. All other terms and conditions of the Contact remain in full force and effect.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 17-1366 Amendment No. 1, Professional Servies Contract - Communities In Collaboration, LLC - Board of Education District 1 Director - Jody London				
Contact:	Jody.London@ousd.org				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
6/14/2017	1	Board of Education		Adopted on the General Consent Repo	rt Pass